202506 Copyright© KSS Co.,Ltd. All Rights Reserved
NEW
NSG / NSR Series
Ball Screws for ISO （DIN） Standard
Vol.34.0
Ball Screws with Nut outer diameter conforming to ISO standard
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　（ISO 3408-2 series1 / DIN 69051-5）
Advanced

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
 N
L1 L2 L3 L4
Travel deviation
 ep
Variation
Vu
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
NSG0401-063R095C3 40 C3 63 66 72 95 ±0.008 0.008 0.025
0 ～0.002 450 600
NSG0401-103R135C3 80 C3 103 106 112 135 ±0.010 0.008 0.035
NSG0401-063R095C5 40 C5 63 66 72 95 ±0.018 0.018 0.035
～0.005 ― 450 600
NSG0401-103R135C5 80 C5 103 106 112 135 ±0.020 0.018 0.050
Note）Please refer to page 5 for order code of end-journal machining.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
BCD φ4.15

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
 N
L1 L2 L3 L4
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
 Vu
Dynamic
Ca
Static
 Coa
NSG0601-085R120C3 60 C3 85 88 95 120 ±0.008 0.008 0.025
0 ～0.002 560 950
NSG0601-135R170C3 110 C3 135 138 145 170 ±0.010 0.008 0.035
NSG0601-085R120C5 60 C5 85 88 95 120 ±0.018 0.018 0.035
～0.005 ー 560 950
NSG0601-135R170C5 110 C5 135 138 145 170 ±0.020 0.018 0.050
Note）Please refer to page 5 for order code of end-journal machining.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
BCD φ6.20

SG
 series
Ball Scresw
Standard products in stock  N
SG
 series
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
BCD φ6.20
Thread direction Right
Shaft, Nut material SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～62
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock NSG series
NSG0602 Shaft dia.φ6　Lead 2mm C3&C5
Support-unit Recommendation
Supported-side  ： MSU-5CS/5GS
Fixed-side  ： MSU-5C/5G
L5：Thread length after end-journal machining.

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
 N
L1 L2 L3 L4
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
 Vu
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
NSG0602-085R120C3 60 C3 85 88 95 120 ±0.008 0.008 0.025
0 ～0.0039 770 1150
NSG0602-135R170C3 110 C3 135 138 145 170 ±0.010 0.008 0.035
NSG0602-085R120C5 60 C5 85 88 95 120 ±0.018 0.018 0.035
～0.005 ― 770 1150
NSG0602-135R170C5 110 C5 135 138 145 170 ±0.020 0.018 0.050
Note）Please refer to page 5 for order code of end-journal machining.
A04－φ06journal
A－type B－type C－type
R0.2max

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
 N
L1 L2 L3 L4
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
 Vu
Dynamic
Ca
Static
 Coa
NSG0801-100R140C3 75 C3 100 103 110 140 ±0.008 0.008 0.035
0 ～0.0029 650 1300
NSG0801-160R200C3 135 C3 160 163 170 200 ±0.010 0.008 0.035
NSG0801-100R140C5 75 C5 100 103 110 140 ±0.018 0.018 0.050
～0.005 ー 650 1300
NSG0801-160R200C5 135 C5 160 163 170 200 ±0.020 0.018 0.050
Note）Please refer to page 5 for order code of end-journal machining.
A04－φ08journal
A－type B－type C－type
6.8 +0.1

SG
 series
Ball Scresw
Standard products in stock  N
SG
 series
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
BCD φ8.30
Thread direction Right
Shaft, Nut material SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～62
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock NSG series
NSG0802 Shaft dia.φ8　Lead 2mm C3&C5
Support-unit Recommendation
Supported-side  ： MSU-6CS/6GS
Fixed-side  ： MSU-6C/6G
L5：Thread length after end-journal machining.

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
 N
L1 L2 L3 L4
Travel deviation
 ep
Variation
 Vu
Dynamic
Ca
Static
 Coa
NSG0802-099R140C3 75 C3 99 103 110 140 ±0.008 0.008 0.035
0 ～0.0075 1300 2300
NSG0802-159R200C3 135 C3 159 163 170 200 ±0.010 0.008 0.035
NSG0802-099R140C5 75 C5 99 103 110 140 ±0.018 0.018 0.050
～0.005 ー 1300 2300
NSG0802-159R200C5 135 C5 159 163 170 200 ±0.020 0.018 0.050
Note）Please refer to page 5 for order code of end-journal machining.
A04－φ08journal
A－type B－type C－type
6.8 +0.1

01
0
R0.2max 9
L6
A-type B-type C-type
D-type : Other than the above.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
BCD φ8.30
Thread direction Right
Shaft, Nut material SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～62
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock NSG series
NSG0805 Shaft dia.φ8　Lead 5mm C3&C5
Support-unit Recommendation
Supported-side  ： MSU-6CS/6GS
Fixed-side  ： MSU-6C/6G
L5：Thread length after end-journal machining.

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
 N
L1 L2 L3 L4
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
Vu
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
NSG0805-099R140C3 65 C3 99 103 110 140 ±0.008 0.008 0.035 0
Spacer Ball
（1:1）
～0.0104 1150 1500
NSG0805-209R250C3 175 C3 209 213 220 250 ±0.012 0.008 0.050
NSG0805-099R140C5 65 C5 99 103 110 140 ±0.018 0.018 0.050
～0.005 ― 1850 3000
NSG0805-209R250C5 175 C5 209 213 220 250 ±0.023 0.018 0.065
Note）Please refer to page 5 for order code of end-journal machining.
A04－φ08journal
A－type B－type C－type
6.8 +0.1

SG
 series
Ball Scresw
Standard products in stock  N
SG
 series
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
BCD φ10.30
Thread direction Right
Shaft, Nut material SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～62
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock NSG series
NSG1002 Shaft dia.φ10　Lead 2mm C3&C5
Support-unit Recommendation
Supported-side  ： MSU-8CS/8GS
Fixed-side  ： MSU-8C/8G
L5：Thread length after end-journal machining.

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
 N
L1 L2 L3 L4
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
 Vu
Dynamic
Ca
Static
 Coa
NSG1002-111R160C3 80 C3 111 115 123 160 ±0.010 0.008 0.035
0 ～0.0131 2050 3650
NSG1002-211R260C3 180 C3 211 215 223 260 ±0.012 0.008 0.040
NSG1002-111R160C5 80 C5 111 115 123 160 ±0.020 0.018 0.040
～0.005 ー 2050 3650
NSG1002-211R260C5 180 C5 211 215 223 260 ±0.023 0.018 0.055
Note）Please refer to page 5 for order code of end-journal machining.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
BCD φ10.30
Thread direction Right
Shaft, Nut material SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～62
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock NSG series
NSG1004 Shaft dia.φ10　Lead 4mm C3&C5
Support-unit Recommendation
Supported-side  ： MSU-8CS/8GS
Fixed-side  ： MSU-8C/8G
L5：Thread length after end-journal machining.

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
 N
L1 L2 L3 L4
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
Vu
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
NSG1004-110R160C3 80 C3 110 115 123 160 ±0.010 0.008 0.035 0
Spacer Ball
（1:1）
～0.0163 1800 2600
NSG1004-260R310C3 230 C3 260 265 273 310 ±0.012 0.008 0.040
NSG1004-110R160C5 80 C5 110 115 123 160 ±0.020 0.018 0.040
～0.005 ― 3000 5200
NSG1004-260R310C5 230 C5 260 265 273 310 ±0.023 0.018 0.055
Note）Please refer to page 5 for order code of end-journal machining.
A04－φ10journal
A－type B－type C－type
L5＝L6－49

SG
 series
Ball Scresw
Standard products in stock  N
SG
 series
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
BCD φ12.30
Thread direction Right
Shaft, Nut material SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～62
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock NSG series
NSG1202 Shaft dia.φ12　Lead 2mm C3&C5
Support-unit Recommendation
Supported-side  ： ─
Fixed-side  ： ─
L5：Thread length after end-journal machining.

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
 N
L1 L2 L3 L4
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
 Vu
Dynamic
Ca
Static
 Coa
NSG1202-141R200C3 110 C3 141 145 155 200 ±0.010 0.008 0.035
0 ～0.0157 2250 4550NSG1202-241R300C3 210 C3 241 245 255 300 ±0.012 0.008 0.040
NSG1202-341R400C3 310 C3 341 345 355 400 ±0.013 0.010 0.050
NSG1202-141R200C5 110 C5 141 145 155 200 ±0.020 0.018 0.040
～0.005 ー 2250 4550NSG1202-241R300C5 210 C5 241 245 255 300 ±0.023 0.018 0.055
NSG1202-341R400C5 310 C5 341 345 355 400 ±0.025 0.020 0.065
Note）Please refer to page 5 for order code of end-journal machining.
A04-φ12journal
A－type B－type C－type
10

－
0.
01
2
A-type B-type C-type
D-type : Other than the above.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
BCD φ12.30
Thread direction Right
Shaft, Nut material SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～62
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock NSG series
NSG1204 Shaft dia.φ12　Lead 4mm C3&C5
Supported-side end-journal profile
L5：Thread length after end-journal machining.
L6：Total length after end-journal machining.
Support-unit Recommendation

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
 N
L1 L2 L3 L4
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
Vu
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
NSG1204-141R200C3 110 C3 141 145 155 200 ±0.010 0.008 0.035
0
Spacer Ball
（1:1）
～0.0247 2500 3700NSG1204-241R300C3 210 C3 241 245 255 300 ±0.012 0.008 0.040
NSG1204-341R400C3 310 C3 341 345 355 400 ±0.013 0.010 0.050
NSG1204-141R200C5 110 C5 141 145 155 200 ±0.020 0.018 0.040
～0.005 ー 4100 7400NSG1204-241R300C5 210 C5 241 245 255 300 ±0.023 0.018 0.055
NSG1204-341R400C5 310 C5 341 345 355 400 ±0.025 0.020 0.065
Note）Please refer to page 5 for order code of end-journal machining.
-0
.0
27

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
NSR0401-100R100C7 75 Ct7 100 ー ±0.030 ー 0.080 ～0.020 ー 450 600
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
BCD　 φ4.15

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
NSR0601-200R200C7 175 Ct7 200 ー ±0.040 ー 0.080 ～0.020 ー 560 950
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Standard products in stock NSR series
NSR0601 Shaft dia.φ6　Lead 1mm Ct7
Unit：mm

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
NSR0602-200R200C7 175 Ct7 200 ー ±0.040 ー 0.080 ～0.020 ー 770 1150
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Standard products in stock NSR series
NSR0602 Shaft dia.φ6　Lead 2mm Ct7
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Model Travel Grade
Shaft length Lead accuracy
Total
Run-out
Axial
play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
NSR0801-230R230C7 205 Ct7 230 ー ±0.052 ー 0.080 ～0.020 ー 650 1300
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Standard products in stock NSR series
NSR0801 Shaft dia.φ8　Lead 1mm Ct7
Unit：mm

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
NSR0802-230R230C7 205 Ct7 230 ー ±0.052 ー 0.080 ～0.020 ー 1300 2300
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Standard products in stock NSR series
NSR0802 Shaft dia.φ8　Lead 2mm Ct7
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Model Travel Grade
Shaft length Lead accuracy
Total
Run-out
Axial
play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
NSR0805-400R400C7 315 Ct7 350 400 ±0.060 0.052 0.120 ～0.020 ー 1850 3000
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
BCD　 φ8.30
Thread direction Right
Shaft, Nut material SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～62
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock NSR series
NSR0805 Shaft dia.φ8　Lead 5mm Ct7
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
BCD　 φ8.30
Thread direction Right

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
NSR1002-400R400C7 320 Ct7 350 400 ±0.060 0.052 0.080 ～0.020 ー 2050 3650
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
BCD　 φ10.30
Thread direction Right
Shaft, Nut material SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～62
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock NSR series
NSR1002 Shaft dia.φ10　Lead 2mm Ct7
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Model Travel Grade
Shaft length Lead accuracy
Total
Run-out
Axial
play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
NSR1004-450R450C7 370 Ct7 400 450 ±0.069 0.052 0.120 ～0.020 ー 3000 5200
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
BCD　 φ10.30
Thread direction Right
Shaft, Nut material SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～62
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock NSR series
NSR1004 Shaft dia.φ10　Lead 4mm Ct7
（25） （25）
E-F
F
（

play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
NSR1202-450R450C7 370 Ct7 400 450 ±0.069 0.052 0.080 ～0.020 ー 2250 4550
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
BCD　 φ12.30
Thread direction Right
Shaft, Nut material SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～62
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock NSR series
NSR1202 Shaft dia.φ12　Lead 2mm Ct7
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Model Travel Grade
Shaft length Lead accuracy
Total
Run-out
Axial
play
Preload
Torque
Nm
Basic Load Rating
N
L1 L2
Travel deviation
ep
Variation
V300
Dynamic
Ca
Static
Coa
NSR1204-450R450C7 370 Ct7 400 450 ±0.069 0.052 0.080 ～0.020 ー 4100 7400
Note）Please designate end-journal profile with your sketch.
Unit：mm
Ball Screw Specifications
BCD　 φ12.30
Thread direction Right
Shaft, Nut material SCM415H
Surface hardness HRC58～62
（Thread area）
Anti-rust treatment Anti-rust oil
Standard products in stock NSR series
NSR1204 Shaft dia.φ12　Lead 4mm Ct7
（25）
+10
0
（25）